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The Hong Kungt Instilule of Architects

HKIA Circular; 34b/2007

HKIA/ARB Professional Assessment — Lecture & Seminar Series 2007

9 August 2007

The Lecture and Seminar Series, which aims to assist Professional Assessment (PA) candidates to fulfill the
objective of the PA, shall be held during July — Early October.
refresher course.

Members are also welcome to attend as

Date Lecture / Seminar Title Lecturer Venue
13 Jul (Fri) Paper 8 — Case Study Seminar Ms. Lun Kit Chi Gidget, FHKIA VTC
Paper 2 — Code of Professional Conduct Mr. Edward Shen, FHKIA
3 Aug (Fri) . . . . Mr. Lawrence Chung, HKIA
Paper 2 — Corruption Prevention & Professional Ethics ICAC Representative
8 Aug (Wed) Paper 1 — Planning Matters Ms. Cheng Lai Sum Lisa, PlanD VTC
10 Aug (Fri) Paper 1 — Land Matters Mr. Ng Hang Kwong Francis, LandD VTC
15 Aug (Wed) | Paper 1 — Fire Services Mr. Yeung Chung Hau, FED vTC
24 Aug (Fri) Paper 2 — Building Contract | Mr. Kenneth Kwan, Levett & Bailey VTC
27 Aug (Mon) | Paper 2 — Building Contract Il Mr. Kenneth Kwan, Levett & Bailey VTC
29 Aug (Wed) | Paper 4 - Bldg Services & Environmental Controls | Dr. Ho Hin Ming, HK PolyU VTC
31 Aug (Fri) Paper 4 — Bldg Services & Environmental Controls li Dr. Ho Hin Ming, HK PolyU VTC
- Mr. Martin Downey,
3 Sep (Mon) Paper 2 — Building Contract [l HellerEhrman White & McAuliffe LLP VTC
5 Sep (Wed) Paper 2 — Conditions of Engagement Mr. Wong Po Lung John, FHKIA VTC
10 Sep (Mon) | Paper 3 — Building Structures | Mr. Chan Pak Wing Eric, ArchSD VTC
12 Sep (Wed) | Paper 3 — Building Structures |! Mr. Renato Jose C Garcia, HKU VTC-
14 Sep (Fri) Paper 3 — Building Structures lll Mr. Kang Man, MHKIE VTC
17 Sep (Mon)} | Paper 3 — Building Structures IV Mr. Kang Man, MHKIE VTC
19 Sep (Wed) | Paper 5 — Building Materials & Technology Dr. Wong Wah Sang, FHKIA VvVTC
Papers 6 & 7 — Site Design, Building Design .
3 Oct (Wed) Co?nstruction Details & I?ocumentss-;— An (?verview Papers 6 & 7 Subject Panel LH
9 Oct (Tue) Paper 1 — Buildings Ordinance | Ms. Anna Kwong Sum Yee, FHKIA VTC
11 Oct {Thu) Paper 1 — Buildings Ordinance |l Ms. Anna Kwong Sum Yee, FHKIA VTC
16 Oct (Tue) Paper 1 — Buildings Ordinance Il Ms. Anna Kwong Sum Yee, FHKIA VTC
18 Oct (Thu) Paper 1 — Practice Notes for AP & RSE Ms. Anna Kwong Sum Yee, FHKIA ViL®
To confirm Paper 1 Subject Panel Briefing Paper 1 Subject Panel VTC
To confirm Paper 2 Subject Panel Briefing Paper 2 Subject Panei VTC
Time 6:30 p.m. —9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. — 9:00 p.m. (For lecture on 3 October)
Venue - Room 751, VTC Tower, 27 Wood Road, Wan Chai
- Lecture on 3 October “Site Design, Building Design Construction Details &
Documents — An Overview” will be held at Leighton Hill Community Hall, 133 Wong
Nai Chung Road, Happy Valley
Fee HKS$ 3,000 for Entire Series
HK$ 200 for individual session
10% discount is offered to HKIA members
For those who enroll for entire series on or before 3 August 2007, no additional payment is
reqmred for any additional sessions organized by the HKIA.
Notes Seats will be allocated on a first-come-first-served basis.

No refund will be made under any circumstances.
Seats are not transferable.
Telephone reservation and cash are not accepted.
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Walk-in registrations will be accepted from Z:00pm.

Please make cheques payable to “The Hong Kong Institute of Architects”.
A proper seat in the lecture theatre might not be available for

walk-in registrants. Walk-in registrants are advised to bring adequate loose change for expedient transaction.
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Please enroll now.

HKIA.

Rita Ch&ung (Mrs)
Registrar

Only lecture enrolment forms and payment are accepted at the lecture venue.

All other submissions are to be made at




